Fall 2022

Day

WEDNESDAY TUESDAY MONDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

EST

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

7:00p
7:30p
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

7:00P
7:30P
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

CBS®

X1
NBC

FOX

@i

ALL PROGRAMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE New New Time Period
The Neighborhood 9/19 9-1-1 Law & Order:
All A i 10/1
Bachelor In Bob®PAbishola 9/19 ) 9/19 L American 10/10 S.V.U.
. The Voice 9/19 -
Paradise 10/3 NCIS 9/19 The Cleaning Lady All American: Law & Order:
9/19 Homecoming 10/10 S.V.U.

The Good Doctor

NCIS: Hawai'l 9/19

Quantum Leap

10/3 9/19
The Resident The Winchesters
F.B.l. 9/20 The Voice 9/20 Chicago Fire
Bachelor In 9/20 10/11 g
Paradise 9/27 F.B.l.: Monarch Professionals . .
International 9/20 | -2 Brea ®/27 9/20 10/11 Chicago Fire
The Rookie: Feds F.B.l.: Most New Amsterdam
9/27 Wanted 9/20 9/20
The C 9/21 i ' i
el Survivor 9/21 Chicago Med 9/21 The Masked Singer | - D.C.'s Stargirl Dateline
The Goldbergs 9/21 9/21 8/31
Abbott El t 9/21
- The RealLove | . oo Fire 9/21 |Lego Masters 9/21]  Kung Fu 10/5 Dateline
Home Economics 9/21 Boat 10/5
Big Sky 9/21 The Amazing Race Chicago P.D. 9/21
9/21
. Young Sheldon 9/29 Lo .
Station 19 10/6 Law & Order 9/22 | Hell's Kitchen 9/29 Walker 10/6 Dateline
Ghosts 9/29
Grey's Anatomy | So Help Me Todd Law & Order: Welcome to Flatch 9/29 Walker: Chicago P.D
10/6 9/29 S.V.U. 9/22 Call Me Kat 9/29 | Independence 10/6 gor.b.

Shark Tank 9/23

S.W.A.T. 10/7

Capital One
College Bowl* 9/9

WWE Friday Night

20/209/23

Fire Country 10/7

Blue Bloods 10/7

Dateline 9/16

Smackdown

E— _

Saturday Night
Football (College)
9/3

CBS Encores

Drama Encores

Penn & Teller: Fool
Us 10/14

Chicago P.D.

Who's Line Is It
Anyway? (2X) 10/14

FOX College
Football 9/17

CBS Encores

Dateline Mystery
9/24

48 Hours 9/17

SNL Vintage 9/24

Chris Angel's Magic
With The Stars 10/22

Chicago P.D.

World's Funniest
Animals (2X) 10/22

America's Funniest

60 Minutes 9/18

Football Night In
America 9/11

NFL On FOX 9/11

The OT 9/11

The Simpsons 9/25

Home Videos 10/2
Celebrity .
Jeopardy! 9/25 The Equalizer 10/2
Celebrity Wheel East New York

Of Fortune 9/25 10/2
. NCIS: Los Angeles
The Rookie 9/25 10/9

NBC Sunday Night
Football 9/11

The Great North 9/25

Family Law 10/2

Bob's Burgers 9/25

Coroner 10/2

Family Guy 9/25

* Beginning Friday, 11/4, Friday/8-9P time period becomes Lopez vs. Lopez (8P) & Young Rock (8:30P)

Local Programming

Last update: September 21, 2022

1vB

Fall 2022
EST  Day
8:00P
8:30P

>
9:00p <
9:30p &

=

10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

TUESDAY

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

WEDNESDAY

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

THURSDAY

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

FRIDAY

7:00p
7:30p
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

SATURDAY

7:00P
7:30P
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

SUNDAY

Local
Media
Marketing
Solutions



