











Fall 2022

				1400					
<u>Day</u>	<u>EST</u>		ALL PROGE	RAMS SUBJECT TO CHA	ANGE New N	ew Time Period		<u>EST</u>	<u>Day</u>
MONDAY	8:00P 8:30P	Bachelor In Paradise 10/3	The Neighborhood 9/19 Bob Abishola 9/19	The Voice 9/19	9-1-1 9/19	All American 10/10	Law & Order: S.V.U.	8:00P 8:30P	_
	9:00P 9:30P		NCIS 9/19		The Cleaning Lady 9/19	All American: Homecoming 10/10	Law & Order: S.V.U.	9:00P 9:30P	MONDAY
	10:00P 10:30P	The Good Doctor 10/3	NCIS: Hawai'l 9/19	Quantum Leap 9/19				10:00P 10:30P	<
	_								
TUESDAY	8:00P 8:30P	Bachelor In Paradise 9/27	F.B.I. 9/20	The Voice 9/20	The Resident 9/20	The Winchesters 10/11	Chicago Fire	8:00P 8:30P	TUESI
	9:00P 9:30P		F.B.I.: International 9/20	La Brea 9/27	Monarch 9/20	Professionals 10/11	Chicago Fire	9:00P 9:30P	
	10:00P 10:30P	The Rookie: Feds 9/27	F.B.I.: Most Wanted 9/20	New Amsterdam 9/20				10:00P 10:30P	
	l					-		=	
WEDNESDAY	8:00P 8:30P	The Conners 9/21 The Goldbergs 9/21	Survivor 9/21	Chicago Med 9/21	The Masked Singer 9/21	D.C.'s Stargirl 8/31	Dateline	8:00P 8:30P 9:00P 9:30P 10:00P	WEDNESDAY
	9:00P	Abbott Elementary 9/21	The Real Love	Chicago Fire 9/21	Lego Masters 9/21		Dateline		
	9:30P 10:00P	Home Economics 9/21 Big Sky 9/21	Boat 10/5 The Amazing Race	Chicago P.D. 9/21					
	10:30P	Dig Sky 7/21	9/21	Cilicago 1.D. 7/21				10:30P	
	i							_	
THURSDAY	8:00P 8:30P	Station 19 10/6	Young Sheldon 9/29 Ghosts 9/29	Law & Order 9/22	Hell's Kitchen 9/29	Walker 10/6	Dateline	8:00P 8:30P	>:
	9:00P 9:30P	Grey's Anatomy 10/6	So Help Me Todd 9/29	Law & Order: S.V.U. 9/22	Welcome to Flatch 9/29 Call Me Kat 9/29	Walker: Independence 10/6	Chicago P.D.	9:00P 9:30P	THURSDAY
	10:00P 10:30P	Alaska Daily 10/6	C.S.I.: Vegas 9/29	Law & Order: Organized Crime 9/22				10:00P 10:30P	Ė
								-	
FRIDAY	8:00P 8:30P	Shark Tank 9/23	S.W.A.T. 10/7	Capital One College Bowl* 9/9	WWE Friday Night Smackdown	Penn & Teller: Fool Us 10/14	Chicago P.D.	8:00P 8:30P	
	9:00P 9:30P	20 (20 0 (22	Fire Country 10/7	Dateline 9/16		Who's Line Is It Anyway? (2X) 10/14	Chicago P.D.	9:00P 9:30P 10:00P 10:30P	FRIDAY
	10:00P 10:30P	20/20 9/23	Blue Bloods 10/7						
								-	
SATURDAY	7:00p 7:30p	College Scoreboard 9/3						7:00p 7:30p 8:00P	
	8:00P	Saturday Night Football (College) 9/3	CBS Encores	Drama Encores Dateline Mystery 9/24	FOX College Football 9/17	Chris Angel's Magic			
	8:30P					With The Stars 10/22		8:30P	ЗDАУ
	9:00P 9:30P		CBS Encores			World's Funniest Animals (2X) 10/22		9:00P 9:30P	SATURDAY
	10:00P		48 Hours 9/17	SNL Vintage 9/24		74111143 (271) 10722		10:00P	
	10:30P							10:30P	
SUNDAY	7.000				NFL On FOX 9/11			7,000	
	7:00P 7:30P	America's Funniest Home Videos 10/2 Celebrity Jeopardy! 9/25	60 Minutes 9/18 The Equalizer 10/2	Football Night In America 9/11	The OT 9/11			7:00P 7:30P	
	8:00P				The Simpsons 9/25	Family Law 10/2		8:00P	
	8:30P				The Great North 9/25			8:30P	Α̈́
	9:00P	Celebrity Wheel		NDC C	Bob's Burgers 9/25	Sob's Burgers 9/25		9:00P × 500P 9:30P	ON D
	9:30P	Of Fortune 9/25	10/2	NBC Sunday Night	Family Guy 9/25				S
	10:00P	The Rookie 9/25	NCIS: Los Angeles 10/9	Football 9/11				10:00P	
	10:30P	* Beginning Friday 11/4	·	pecomes Lonez vs. Lonez	(8P) & Young Rock (8:30)			10:30P	

* Beginning Friday, 11/4, Friday/8-9P time period becomes Lopez vs. Lopez (8P) & Young Rock (8:30P)

Local Programming

Last update: September 21, 2022

